ANSCHUTZ: Antal: Produkt namn: A-Pris;  Pris:

1009820 000932 4 ?

1010010 001001 16 Aperture insert 3,0mm

1010860 001086 |1 Biathlon handstopp 4738-U2

1011270 0o1i27 i1 Bakkappa ?

1011540 001154 30 1420-U13 Magazin 10 22ir

1011550 001155 1 525-U8 Magazin(10) Kal .22Ir

1011520 001159 |3 Magazine 1827-U22/15 -shot .22Ir

1011600 -|001160 18 Magazine short 1827-U2 5 -shot .22ir

1012280 001228 1 1827 F6 Slagstift

1013910 001391 |1 Duo Ringkorn

1014660 001466 |5 Handstop rembygei

1014860 001486 1 Montage verktyg

1019610 001961 2 Clamping 02213-8100

1019690 001968 |1 Filling

1020050 002005 10 ?

1020250 002025 |2 Damping panel

1021140 002114 |2 Column aluminum

1024210 002421 14 ?

1024320 002432 |8 Spacer wedgeshaped 380-270
41024860 002486 1 ?

1025110 002511 |10 Disc 400-083

1025150 002515 11 Seal

1025280 002528 g ?

1025300 002530 12 ?

1025620 002562 |2 Tension Spring

102577¢  |002577 |5 Leg Spring

1026690 002669 2 ?

1026830 002683 |14 Pressure Spring

1026840 (002684 |11  |Pressure Spring

1027400 002740 |2 Compression Spring

1027540 002754 |1 ?

1027710  |002771 1 Trycke

1028900 002890 |4 Extractor

1028930 002893 2 Springholt

1028940 002894 {3 Cartridge retainer

1028700 002970 1 ?

1030190 003019 (11 Extractor 1420

1030210 003021 |9 Cartridge retainer 1420

1030260 003026 |2 Leg Spring 1420-14

1030310 003031 |3 Magazin follower 1420

1030320 (003032 |2 Magazine follower spring 1420-20/1

1030340 003034 2 Guide tongue 1420-25

1030610 003061 |12 . |Spring clamp 1427

1032480 003248 |1 Varbygel ?

1032940 003294 10 Spring 1807-15/2

1032960 003296 |3 Compression Spring

1033500 003350 |2 Strike pin spring

1033530 003353 |1 Boit Handle Fortner 1827-15

1033560 003356 2 Breech wedge 1827




1033590 003359 3 Front Spring Support 1827-25/1
1033590 003359 |2 Front Spring Support

1034170 003417 2 Hook 1927-57

1038200 003820 15 Skruv

1038320 003832 4 ?

1038950 003895 |2 Fjdder

1038970 003897 2 Mutter

1039180 003918 (3 Tension Spring 5071-025
1039190 003919 2 Tension Spring

1039200 003920 4 Tension Spring 5071/1-026
1039370 003837 2 5071-U1

1039650 003965 1 Threaded Bolt 5091-17/1
1039730 003973 17107 |? 1039130 safety plug ?
1039920 003992 11 Single stage trigger (inte komplett)
1040130 004013 |1 Trigger 5098-8

1040650 004065 3 ? '

1042470 004247 1 1827-28

1042520 004252 13 Rubberplug

1042710 004271 3 Clamp ring, Skruv?

1043360 004336 |1 Windage Spring

1043560 004356 1 Ledge 6705-011

1043570 004357 (2 Flevation index plate

1043580 004358 4 Belt

1044470 004447 6 Screw 6817-3

1044480 004448 2 Clamp piece 6817-5

1045560 004556 |1 Thread cap wide 1/2"-20UNF
1047380 004738 |6 Cheese head screw M4x16
1047440 004744 8 M5x10 '
1048770 004877 |9 Countersunk head screw M3x10
1049280 0G4928 (2 Bricka '
1049470 004547 11 Steel hall 5,0

1049730 004973 |20 Safety Disc

1050210 005021 13 Q-Ring 4x1,5

1050250 005025 |10 O-Ring x2

1050290 005029 38 O-Ring 10x1

1050300 005030 10 O-Ring 12,3x2,4

1050330 005033 70 O-Ring 15x1,5

1051500 005150 |2 Cheese head screw M6x0,75x24,5
1051510 005151 |11 Cheese head screw M6x0,75%x26
1051610 - 005161 |1 Bedding screw

1051630 005163 |1 Bedding screw, compl.
1051970 005197 |1 Skruv

1052360 005236 11 Bushing 6,2x6,0x18

1065650 006565 1 5073 Tryck 200gr

1067640 006764 i Release latch 5065

1067670 006767 3 Balt

1067690 006769 |1 Catch link 5065

1067890 006789 2 M3x10 -45H

1067960 006796 |2 Trigger Spring

1068020 006802 3 Slagstift




1069030 006803 |26 Slotted tip 1/8"

1069600 006960 (1 Set for 2002 CA

1071120 007112 (11 Intermediate Lever
1072080 007208 (4 Spring Bushing 9003
1072090 007209 (6 Cockinglever

1073490 007349 (1 Federdruck stiick LP
1074330 007433 |2 ?

1074340 007434 |6 Abzugsziingel match
1074870 007487 16 Pressure Spring

1075250 007525 |1 ?

1075720 007572 |1 ?

107810G 007810 1 Cheese head screw M5x14
1080240 008024 |3 Bolt handle left version 1827
1080250 008025 1 Sleeve compl, 1827F-U2b
1080870 003087 |4 Griff "L" Pro

1083160 008316 |? 083167

1083450 008345 |9 ?

1084250 008425 1 Upgrade Stabilisator
1084€30 008463 |1 1032800 Bolt body with handie
1085470 008547 (5 Spring Box

1090620 009062 |14 Valve LG-52

1091200 009120 |26 Bolt LG-S2

1092090 009208 |7 Pressure Regulator
1093730 009373 |1 Cocking plece 1393
1097880 009788 {1 Magazin floorplate
1100260 010026 |1 woodplate biathlon walnut
1113640 011364 |6 Distance piece Biathlon
11136560 011366 |5 ?Cylindrical pin 2,5 M6x67?
1115190 611519 |2 Bolt

1115660 011566 |2 Magazin guide compl. 1416
1126110 011611 |1 Spring

1117520 011752 |1 1780-U5h Magazin Kal .308
1120850 012085 1 Extractor 1780

1128600 012960 |1 1516-U4 Magazin Kal .22WMR
1137440 013744 |9 Action Head

1137470 013747 |2 Valve Body LG-S2

1137800 013780 |1 ?

1137810 013781 |1

1138230 013823 9 oval head screw M5x34
1138860 013886 |5 "$" Oval head screw M3x20
1139970 013997 |1 ?

1140600 014060 |1 Slagstift

1141070 014107 (1 ONE Griff Gribe

1141690 0314169 (1 ONE kldmvikt tube 80g
1141870 014187 (40 O-Ring 7,5x1,6

1141890 014189 |1 ONE kldmvikt lauf 50g
1142030 014203 |1 Slagstift

1142040 014204 (1 54.30 Slagstift + Fjader
1142920 014292 (6 Verktygs set

1143000 014300 1 Cheese head screw M3x14




1143010 014301 |1 Gewinde stift

1144840 014484 |7 ONE Para Screw

1145490 014549 1 Extractor Spring 1771
1146160 014616 |4 Hammer for 9015
1146500 014650 |5 Erhdhungs-set Pro-grip
1148030 014803 |1 Shaftkappenausleger
1148080 014808 |1 ONE Griff Adapter set
1148600 014860 |4 Schaftkappenhaken
1148620 014862 |3 ?

1149000 014900 |1 Vario handstiitze

1149040 014904 |1 Ombygenads Kit 1771 Magazin
1150690 015069 |1 1771 Magazin .22Hornet
1152550 015255 |1 Picatinny Skena 1771
1153670 015367 |1 1782-U5 Magazin Kal 30-06
1155240 015524 |1 5061 D Trycke

1157870 015787 |1 Biathlon korntunnel
1166380 016639 |5 Gummiblende

1141100 2 9015 PRECISE COMPRESSED AIR
1149510 3 9015 ALU IN STOCK

1158280 2 1782 D G-15x1 Classic pro cal 308w
1167740 1 1782 D G-15x1 Black-Line cal 308w
1170110 2 1782 D G-15x1 GRS Bifrost cal 308w
1407 2 Slagstift

1872 2 Intermediate Ring

4061 5 Rembygel

6923 1 ?

7434 20 ?

330131 3 ?

7006901 1 Slagstift

7113710 |1 ? |

1607 12 2 Slagstift

1827F 1 Slagstift

482012 6 M6x075

5018 Delar Sdkring

60346 1

17983063 |1

370-U17 1




380-121 1
380-126 1
380-127 1
380-155 10
380-U10 2
380-U11 1
380-U18 1
380-U19 2
47125-13/1 (1
4719-13 2
4719s5-14 |3
4760 11 1




